Amount

Voice

Voice Features

Messaging

Premium Services

NATIONAL PLANS
$30

Unlimited Local Calling
Unlimited Long Distance

Nationwide Talk & Text Coverage

Cl

Voice Mail

Voice Features (VM, CI, CW, 3-Way)
Call Forwarding

Caller ID Blocking

Unlimited Nationwide Text
Unlimited Picture & Video
Unlimited Text, Picture & Video

Unlim International Text

Brew

Mobile Web

Ring Back Tones

Handset Protection Plan
E-mail

411

mybacKup

Data Backup & 411 Bolt-On Bundle
Mobile Video Entertainment
Cricket Navigator

Mobile Music

< X X

NA
S5
NA

NA
NA
$5
$5

S5
$5
$5
$5
NA
NA
S5
$5
$5
$5

$40

< X X

NA
$5

$5
$5
$5

NA
$5
$5
$5
$5

S50

< X X

NA

$5
$5

NA
$5

$5

$60

< X X

NA

NA

S5
S5

NA

S5

$99

< X X

NA

NA

NA
S5
$5

S5
$5
$5
$5
NA
NA
S5
$5
S5
$5
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Premium Voice Services

Roaming Plan Minutes (100)
Roaming Package (30 Minutes)
Roaming Package (30 Minutes)
Roaming Package (30 Minutes)
Roaming Package (30 Minutes)
Roaming Package (30 Minutes)

Unlimited International Long Distance

NA
$5
$5
S5
$5
S5
NA

NA
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$15

NA
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$15

S5
$5
S5
$5
S5
815

NA
$5
$5
S5
$5
S5
NA
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